Company: Red Energy Pty Ltd
Offer name: Living Energy Saver

Offer ID: RED66350MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Market offer	14-Feb-2018

Electricity tariff rates

Type: Single rate	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Electricity charges – All year			
Daily supply charge	86.000000 cents per day	94.600000 cents per day	
Peak consumption: Peak – Anytime	24.300000 cents per kWh	26.730000 cents per kWh	

Greenpower options	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 100% Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.	-	5.830000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options	Feed-in rate (exc. GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)	
Current FIT policy Feed in Tariff	11.300000 cents per kWh exported	-	
Premium FIT [closed] Premium Feed in Tariff	66.000000 cents per kWh exported	-	

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details

Single contract option: No contract term	1
Cooling-off period	10 business days
Bill frequency	3 months
Eligibility	This offer is available to new residential customers within the United Energy distribution zone with applicable network tariff. For more information contact 131806.
Prices are fixed	No. We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill.
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Terms and conditions	For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Fees	
Connection fee	Flat rate - \$ 51.55 inc. GST
	For more information on our additional fees, please visit
	https://www.redenergy.com.au/docs/Red-Energy-VIC-Additional-Service-Charges.pdf

Conditional discounts	
Pay on Time Discount	Percentage of bill amount - 10.00 %
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date.

Incentives	
The Red Energy Rewards™ Program	Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. See http://redenergy.frequent-values.com.au/ for details.

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy Pty Ltd	PO Box 4136,,	13 18 06	www.redenergy.com.au/

	East Richmond VIC 3121		
Information			

For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.switchon.vic.gov.au

Company: Red Energy Pty Ltd
Offer name: Living Energy Saver

Offer ID: RED66353MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Market offer	14-Feb-2018

Electricity tariff rates

Type: Two rate: single rate with controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Electricity charges – All year		
Daily supply charge	86.000000 cents per day	94.600000 cents per day
Peak consumption: Peak - Anytime	24.300000 cents per kWh	26.730000 cents per kWh
Controlled load charges		
Controlled Load consumption – Generally apply from 11pm to 7am every day. (Hot Water and/or slab heating only).	15.000000 cents per kWh	16.500000 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	5.000000 cents per day	5.500000 cents per day

Greenpower options	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 100% Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.	-	5.830000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options	Feed-in rate (exc. GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy Feed in Tariff	11.300000 cents per kWh exported	-
Premium FIT [closed] Premium Feed in Tariff	66.000000 cents per kWh exported	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details

Single contract option: No contract	term
Cooling-off period	10 business days
Bill frequency	3 months
Eligibility	This offer is available to new residential customers within the United Energy distribution zone with applicable network tariff. For more information contact 131806.
Prices are fixed	No. We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill.
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Terms and conditions	For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions

Fees	
Connection fee	Flat rate - \$ 51.55 inc. GST
	For more information on our additional fees, please visit
	https://www.redenergy.com.au/docs/Red-Energy-VIC-Additional-Service-Charges.pdf

Conditional discounts	
Pay on Time Discount	Percentage of bill amount - 10.00 %
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date.

Incentives	
The Red Energy Rewards™ Program	Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. See http://redenergy.frequent-values.com.au/ for details.

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy Pty Ltd	PO Box 4136,, East Richmond VIC 3121	13 18 06	www.redenergy.com.au/

Information

For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.switchon.vic.gov.au

Company: Red Energy Pty Ltd
Offer name: Living Energy Saver

Offer ID: RED66356MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Market offer	14-Feb-2018

Electricity tariff rates

Type: Flexible Pricing	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Electricity charges – All year		
Daily supply charge	86.000000 cents per day	94.600000 cents per day
Peak consumption: Peak - Mon - Fri, 15:00 - 21:00	36.000000 cents per kWh	39.600000 cents per kWh
Shoulder consumption: Shoulder – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 15:00, 21:00 - 22:00; Sat - Sun, 07:00 - 22:00	21.000000 cents per kWh	23.100000 cents per kWh
Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak - Everyday, 22:00 - 07:00	18.000000 cents per kWh	19.800000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 100% Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.	-	5.830000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options	Feed-in rate (exc. GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy Feed in Tariff	11.300000 cents per kWh exported	-
Premium FIT [closed] Premium Feed in Tariff	66.000000 cents per kWh exported	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details

Single contract option: No contrac	t term
Cooling-off period	10 business days
Bill frequency	3 months
Eligibility	This offer is available to residential customers within the United Energydistribution zone with applicable network tariff. For more information contact 131806.
Prices are fixed	No. We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill.
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Terms and conditions	For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST/AEDT.

Fees	
Connection fee	Flat rate - \$ 51.55 inc. GST
	For more information on our additional fees please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/docs/Red-Energy-VIC-Additional-Service-Charges.pdf

Conditional discounts	
Pay on Time Discount	Percentage of bill amount - 10.00 %
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date.

Incentives	
The Red Energy Rewards™ Program	Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. See http://redenergy.frequent-values.com.au/ for details.

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
Red Energy Pty Ltd	PO Box 4136,, East Richmond VIC 3121	13 18 06	www.redenergy.com.au/

Information

For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.switchon.vic.gov.au

Company: Red Energy Pty Ltd
Offer name: Living Energy Saver

Offer ID: RED66359MR



Customer type	Fuel type(s)	Distributor	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	United Energy	Market offer	14-Feb-2018

Electricity tariff rates

Type: Time of use	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Electricity charges – All year		
Daily supply charge	86.000000 cents per day	94.600000 cents per day
Peak consumption: Peak - Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 23:00	31.000000 cents per kWh	34.100000 cents per kWh
Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 23:00 - 07:00; Sat - Sun	15.000000 cents per kWh	16.500000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 100% Red Energy offers 100% GreenPower for an extra 5.83 cents per kWh. Please contact us on 131 806 for more information.	-	5.830000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options	Feed-in rate (exc. GST)	Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy Feed in Tariff	11.300000 cents per kWh exported	-
Premium FIT [closed] Premium Feed in Tariff	66.000000 cents per kWh exported	-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details

Single contract option: No contract te	rm
Cooling-off period	10 business days
Bill frequency	3 months
Eligibility	This offer is available to new residential customers within the United Energy distribution zone with applicable network tariff. For more information contact 131806.
Prices are fixed	No. We may vary your tariffs or POTD as set out in your terms and conditions by notice to you. Notice will be given as soon as practicable but, not later than your next bill.
Contract expiry details	Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.
Terms and conditions	For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit https://www.redenergy.com.au/termsandconditions. All times are AEST, unless you have an interval meter, in which case daylight savings time will apply.

Fees	
Connection fee	Flat rate - \$ 51.55 inc. GST
	For more information on our additional fees please visit
	https://www.redenergy.com.au/docs/Red-Energy-VIC-Additional-Service-Charges.pdf

Conditional discounts	
Pay on Time Discount	Percentage of bill amount - 10.00 %
	The 10% discount will be applied to the total billed amount when the bill is paid by the due date.

Incentives	
The Red Energy Rewards™ Program	Enjoy more than 3500 discounted offers. See http://redenergy.frequent-values.com.au/ for details.

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer	Address	Phone number	Retailer's website
, ,	PO Box 4136,, East Richmond VIC 3121	13 18 06	www.redenergy.com.au/

Information

For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.switchon.vic.gov.au